Men’s Premier Division:

Round - Date

Match

Venue

Round 1 - Saturday, March 29

North Shore Bombers vs Pennant Hills
Demons

Gore Hill Oval

Round 1 -Sunday, March 30

UNSW-ES Bulldogs vs St George Dragons

Henson Park

Manly Warringah Wolves vs North Shore

Round 2 - Saturday, April 5 Bombers Weldon Oval

Round 3 - Saturday, April 12 St George Dragons vs Sydney University Olds Park

Round 4 Friday, April 25 Inner West Magpies v Pennant Hills Picken Oval
Demons (N)

Round 4 - Saturday, April 26 North Shore Bombers v East Coast Eagles | Gore Hill Oval

Round 5 - Saturday, May 3

UTS Bats vs. UNSW-ES Bulldogs

Waverley Oval

Round 5 - Saturday, May 3

Inner West Magpies v South West Sydney
Blues

Picken Oval

Rep Round - Saturday May 10

AFL Sydney vs. AFL Canberra

Blacktown Int. Sportspark,
Oval 1, Sydney

Round 6 - Saturday, May 17

St. George Dragons vs. Manly Warringah
Wolves

Olds Park

Round 7 - Saturday, May 24

UNSW-ES Bulldogs v Sydney University

Henson Park

Round 7 - Saturday, May 24

UTS Bats v St George Dragons

Trumper Park

Round 8 - Saturday, May 31

UTS Bats v South West Sydney Blues

Waverley Oval

Round 9 - Saturday, June 14

East Coast Eagles v Pennant Hills
Demons

Kanebridge Oval

Round 10 - Saturday, June 21

UNSW-ES v Manly Warringah Wolves

Henson Park

Round 11 - Saturday, June 28

Pennant Hills Demons vs. South West
Sydney Blues

Mike Kenny Oval

Round 12 - Saturday, July 5

East Coast Eagles v Sydney University

Kanebridge Oval

Round 13 - Saturday, July 12

St. George Dragons vs. South West
Sydney Blues

Olds Park

Rep Round - Saturday, July 19

AFL Sydney/AFL Canberra vs. Tasmania

North Hobart Oval, Tasmania




Round 14 - Saturday, July 26

North Shore Bombers v Manly Warringah

Gore Hill Oval

Round 14 - Saturday, July 26

Inner West Magpies v St George Dragons

Picken Oval

Round 15 - Saturday, August 2

North Shore Bombers vs. Sydney
University

Gore Hill Oval

Round 16 — Saturday, August 9

Pennant Hills Demons v East Coast
Eagles

Mike Kenny Oval

Round 17 — Saturday, August 16

Manly Warringah Wolves v Sydney
University

Weldon Oval

Round 17 - Saturday, August 16

UTS Bats v Inner West Magpies

Waverley Oval

Round 18 — Saturday, August 23 TBC - Floating Fixture TBC
Women’s Premier Division:
Round - Date Match Venue
Round 1 - Saturday, March 29 North Shore Bombers vs Pennant Hills Gore Hill Oval

Demons

Round 1-Sunday, March 30

UNSW-ES Bulldogs vs St George Dragons

Henson Park

Manly Warringah Wolves vs North Shore

Round 2 - Saturday, April 5 Bombers Weldon Oval
Round 3 - Saturday, April 12 St George Dragons vs Sydney University Olds Park
Round 4 - Saturday, April 26 North Shore Bombers v East Coast Eagles | Gore Hill Oval

Round 5 - Saturday, May 3

UTS Bats vs. UNSW-ES Bulldogs

Waverley Oval

Rep Round - Saturday May 10

AFL Sydney vs. AFL Canberra

Blacktown Int. Sportspark, Oval
1, Sydney

Round 6 — Saturday, May 17

St. George Dragons vs. Manly Warringah
Wolves

Olds Park

Round 7 - Saturday, May 24

UNSW-ES Bulldogs v Sydney University

Henson Park

Round 7 - Saturday, May 24

UTS Bats v St George Dragons

Trumper Park

Round 8 — Saturday, May 31

UTS Bats v Parramatta Goannas

Waverley Oval




Round 9 - Saturday, June 14

East Coast Eagles v Pennant Hills
Demons

Kanebridge Oval

Round 10 - Saturday, June 21

UNSW-ES v Manly Warringah Wolves

Henson Park

Round 11 - Saturday, June 28

Pennant Hills Demons vs. Parramatta
Goannas

Mike Kenny Oval

Round 12 - Saturday, July 5

East Coast Eagles v Sydney University

Kanebridge Oval

Round 13 - Saturday, July 12

St. George Dragons vs. Parramatta
Goannas

Olds Park

Rep Round - Saturday, July 19

AFL Sydney/AFL Canberra vs. Tasmania

North Hobart Oval, Tasmania

Round 14 - Saturday, July 26

North Shore Bombers v Manly Warringah

Gore Hill Oval

Round 15 - Saturday, August 2

North Shore Bombers vs. Sydney
University

Gore Hill Oval

Round 16 — Saturday, August 9

Pennant Hills Demons v East Coast
Eagles

Mike Kenny Oval

Round 17 - Saturday, August 16

Manly Warringah Wolves v Sydney
University

Weldon Oval

Round 18 — Saturday, August 23

TBC - Floating Fixture

TBC

Please Note:

e Men’s and Women’s Round 18 is TBC (floating) and will be confirmed closer to the date
e Other Premier Division fixtures may be added
e Divisional Match of the Rounds to be added once the fixtures are confirmed




